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HOUSEKEEPING

• All audio for today’s session will be streamed directly to your computer.
• Please submit questions through the Q&A function on your screen. 
• To download the presentation, click the resources icon at the lower part of your event console.
• CPE credit

• Login individually to the session for at least 50 minutes
• Successfully complete polling questions

• NO CPE credit
• Fail to successfully complete 3 of 4 polling questions
• View a recording of this session (CPE is only awarded for live sessions)

• CPE certificate of completion will be e-mailed within two weeks of successfully passing this program
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About Today’s Speakers

Michael Burmeister, QPA
Crowe Horwath, LLP

Steve Stone
Kravitz, Inc.

Mary Stines
Crowe Horwath, LLP
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Today’s Goals

Show you how to:

1. Explain how the ICR of the plan relates to the investments selected

2. Identify key similarities and differences between a Profit Sharing plan and a 
Cash Balance plan

3. Name 3 or 4 businesses that are typically a good fit for a Cash Balance plan.

4. Explain when and how the funding of a Cash Balance plan works
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Show you how to:

5. Describe what the “Gateway” % of pay is and how it affects the 
amount of Cash Balance dollars that can be contributed to owners

6. Describe how actual investment returns in the current year affect the 
ability to contribute to the plan in the following year

7. After viewing sample company census data, determine if the entity is 
likely a solid candidate for a Cash Balance plan

8. Name the main distribution options

Today’s Goals
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Agenda
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Why Cash Balance?
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401(k) Profit Sharing Plan Max
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401k, Profit Sharing + Cash Balance
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2017 Contribution Limits Table
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Assets Are Creditor Protected

Features
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Polling Question

Cash Balance Plan Dollars are Creditor Protected
a) True
b) False



© 2016 Crowe Horwath LLP 1414

Plan Assets 

Are Portable

Features
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Above The Line Deductions
Most desirable type of deduction - Reduces AGI 

✓Cash Balance and other Qualified 
Retirement Plan Contributions

Below the Line Deductions
Many limitations - Subject to phaseouts.*

✓Charitable Contributions
✓State Tax
✓Property Taxes
✓Mortgage Interest

*Subject to phase outs based on income > $250,000 (Single) or >$300,000(Married filing jointly)

Understanding Tax Deductions
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The New Federal Tax Protocol

2012 Rates 2017 Rates

Investment Tax* =    0% Investment Tax*       =  3.8%

Highest income tax =   35% Highest income tax   =  39.6%

Medicare tax** =  2.9% Surtax of .90% =  3.8%

Capital Gains/Dividend Tax =  15% Capital Gains/Div Tax =  23.8%

* Investment Income tax on all unearned income (interest, dividends, gains, rents & royalties, etc.) 
**Medicare tax for individuals is 1.45%.  Most company structures require an Employer matching amount of 
1.45%. Most of these taxes applied on high wage earners earning >$250k, agi, filing jointly.
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Cash Balance 101



© 2016 Crowe Horwath LLP 1818

How Long Has CB Been Around?

1985

Bank of America 

2006 

Pension 
Protection Act

2010 
DOL issues final 
regulations

2014  
IRS finalizes  
regulations
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Cash Balance Growth
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“Best of Both Worlds”

401(k)

Profit Sharing

Flexibility, 
Portability,
Simplicity 

High Contribution 
Limits: $2.7 M 

Lifetime Benefit

Traditional 

Defined Benefit
Hybrid

Cash

Balance
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Contribution Limits

401(k) with Tax 

Age Profit Sharing Cash Balance TOTAL savings*

60 - 65 $60,000 $256,000 $316,000 $142,200

55 - 59 $60,000 $206,000 $266,000 $119,700

50 - 54 $60,000 $157,000 $217,000 $97,650

45 - 49 $54,000 $120,000 $174,000 $78,300

40 - 44 $54,000 $92,000 $146,000 $65,700

35 - 39 $54,000 $70,000 $124,000 $55,800

30 - 34 $54,000 $54,000 $108,000 $48,600

*Assuming 45% tax bracket, taxes are deferred

2017 Contribution Limits
401(k) Profit Sharing & Cash Balance Plans
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Polling Question

Assuming ideal demographics at age 60 an Owner can put approximately how 
much into a Cash Balance Plan? 
a) $5
b) $10,000
c) $60,000 
d) $300,000 
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2 Owners

James Marshall 61    $ 270,000

Tammy Marshall 56    65,000

Subtotals $ 335,000

4 Staff 
Brandon Byrd 41    51,000

Jessica Jensen 34    41,000

Ryan Osler 27    34,000

Jimmy Bond 44    21,000

Typical Small Business
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Annual Profit Total

Name Age Salary 401(k) Sharing Contribution

2 Owners

James Marshall 61    $ 270,000 $ 24,000 $ 36,000 $ 60,000

Tammy Marshall 56    65,000 $ 24,000 $ 9,750 33,750

Subtotals $ 335,000 $ 48,000 $ 45,750 $ 93,750

4 Staff  5 % of pay

Brandon Byrd 41    51,000 $ 2,550 $2,550

Jessica Jensen 34    41,000 $ 2,050 2,050
Ryan Osler 27    34,000 $ 1,700 1,700
Jimmy Bond 44    21,000 $ 1,050 1,050

Common Plan - Maximize Owner
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Annual Profit

Name Age Salary 401(k) Sharing

2 Owners

James Marshall 61    $ 270,000 $ 24,000 $ 36,000 $0  to $ 50,000

Tammy Marshall 56    $ 65,000 $ 24,000 $ 9,750 $0  to 50,000

Subtotals $ 335,000 $ 48,000 $ 45,750 $ 100,000

4 Staff  5 % of pay

Brandon Byrd 41    51,000 $ 2,550 $ 700

Jessica Jensen 34    41,000 $ 2,050 $ 700

Ryan Osler 27    34,000 $ 1,700 $ 700

Jimmy Bond 44    21,000 $ 1,050 $ 700

Cash

Balance

Add Cash Balance
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Annual Profit Total

Name Age Salary 401(k) Sharing Contribution

2 Owners

James Marshall 61    $ 270,000 $ 24,000 $ 36,000 $0  to $ 50,000 $ 110,000

Tammy Marshall 56    $ 65,000 $ 24,000 $ 9,750 $0  to 50,000 83,750

Subtotals $ 335,000 $ 48,000 $ 45,750 $ 100,000 $ 193,750

4 Staff  5 % of pay

Brandon Byrd 41    51,000 $ 2,550 $ 700 $3,250

Jessica Jensen 34    41,000 $ 2,050 $ 700 2,750
Ryan Osler 27    34,000 $ 1,700 $ 700 2,400
Jimmy Bond 44    21,000 $ 1,050 $ 700 1,750

Subtotals $ 147,000 7,350 2,800 10,150

Grand Totals                      $ 482,000 $ 48,000 $ 53,100 $ 102,800 203,900$     

Percent of Contribution to Owners: 95%

Cash

Balance

All Together
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Annual

Name Age Salary

2 Owners

James Marshall 61    $ 270,000

Tammy Marshall 56    $ 65,000

What If the Owners Want More?
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Maybe This is More on Target

Annual Profit Total

Name Age Salary 401(k) Sharing Contribution

2 Owners

James Marshall 61    $ 270,000 $ 24,000 $ 36,000 $0  to $ 254,000 $ 314,000

Tammy Marshall 56    65,000 24,000 9,750 $0  to 57,000 90,750

Subtotals $ 335,000 $ 48,000 $ 45,750 $ 311,000 $ 404,750

4 Staff  7.5% of pay

Brandon Byrd 41    51,000 $ 3,825 700 $4,525

Jessica Jensen 34    41,000 $ 3,075 700 $3,775
Ryan Osler 27    34,000 $ 2,550 700 $3,250
Jimmy Bond 44    21,000 $ 1,575 700 $2,275

Cash

Balance
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All Together
Annual Profit Total Tax

Name Age Salary 401(k) Sharing Contribution Savings*

2 Owners

James Marshall 61    $ 270,000 $ 24,000 $ 36,000 $0  to $ 254,000 $ 314,000 $ 141,300

Tammy Marshall 56    65,000 24,000 9,750 $0  to 57,000 90,750 40,838

Subtotals $ 335,000 $ 48,000 $ 45,750 $ 311,000 $ 404,750 $ 182,138

4 Staff  7.5% of pay

Brandon Byrd 41    51,000 $ 3,825 700 $4,525

Jessica Jensen 34    41,000 $ 3,075 700 $3,775
Ryan Osler 27    34,000 $ 2,550 700 $3,250
Jimmy Bond 44    21,000 $ 1,575 700 $2,275

Subtotals $ 147,000 11,025 $2,800 13,825 6,221

Grand Totals                      $ 482,000 $ 48,000 $ 56,775 $ 313,800 418,575$     188,359$  

Percent of Contribution to Owners: 97%

Cash

Balance
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Safe Harbor Options:

1. 30 year treasury rate

2. Fixed Rate: 4% to 6%

Interest Crediting Rate Options

New Options:

1. Actual Rate of Return

a. Owner Only Plans
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Plan Investments

Earnings Overfunded
eventually reduce contribution

Earnings Underfunded
eventually need to catch up
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Funding of the Plan

1/1/17 12/31/17

Plan year

9/15/18

Funding 
extension

Filing of the 
company tax return

Funding

Funding 
deadline
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Withdrawal Options:

1. Age 62

2. Termination of employment

3. Retirement

4. Death

5. Disability

6. Plan Termination

Features
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1/1 12/31 4/16

Plan year

Professional firms

Family businesses

Funding Trends

Features
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CB Plans by Business Type 
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Polling Question

Like a Profit Sharing Plan, Cash Balance Plan deposits need to be made by 
the end of the Calendar year? 
a) True
b) False
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Best Candidates

38
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“-Ologists”

Anesthesiologists  Radiologists

Who is Ideal?
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Law firms

Who is Ideal?
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Venture Capital/Financial Services

Who is Ideal?
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Companies with 1 – 500 Partners  

Who is Ideal?
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Today’s Goals

Show you how to:

1. Explain how the ICR of the plan relates to the investments 
selected

2. Identify key similarities and differences between a Profit Sharing 
plan and a Cash Balance plan

3. Name 3 or 4 businesses that are typically a good fit for a Cash 
Balance plan.

4. Explain when and how the funding of a Cash Balance plan works



© 2016 Crowe Horwath LLP 4444

Today’s Goals

Show you how to:

5. Describe what the “Gateway” % of pay is and how it affects the amount of 
Cash Balance dollars that can be contributed to owners

6. Describe how actual investment returns in the current year affect the 
ability to contribute to the plan in the following year

7. After viewing sample company census data, determine if the entity is 
likely a solid candidate for a Cash Balance plan

8. Name the main distribution options
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Polling Question

If a Medical Group has 200 Employees, how many individuals do they need to 
cover in the Cash Balance Plan? 
a) 40
b) 50
c) 100
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Questions?
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Q and A
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In accordance with applicable professional standards, some firm services may not be available to attest clients.

This material is for informational purposes only and should not be construed as financial or legal advice. Please seek guidance specific to your organization from qualified advisers in your jurisdiction. 
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Michael Burmeister
Managing Director
Phone +1 (574) 239-7861
mike.burmeister@crowehorwath.com

Mary Stines
Phone +1 (574) 239-7824
mary.stines@crowehorwath.com

Steve Stone
Phone +1 (630) 696-6200
sstone@kravitzinc.com
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